Glastonbury—Beckett Farms
[1 Tuesdays
Beckett Farms 3—6 pm

West Hartford
[1 Wednesdays
Avalon Road, 3-6 pm
[1 Thursdays
Harvest Country Store, 4—7
pm

Mail this completed form with a
check to:

Beckett Farms
1269 Main Street
Glastonbury, CT 06033

or

Visit beckettfarms.com/shop to
place your order online.

2017 CSA Registration Member Contact Info

Name

Address

Phone

Email

One Size
[l Tomato Share (August
1—September 14)
[l Winter (November)

Half Shares

[1 Spring (June)

[ Summer (July and
August)

[] Fall (September and
October)

[1 Bundle (Spring,
Summer, Fall, Winter)

Full Shares

[1 Spring (June)

[1 Summer (July and
August)
Fall (September and
October)
Bundle (Spring,
Summer, Fall, Winter)

| R |

$300

$200
$100
$250
$250

$650

$150
$350

$350

$900

$237.50 through January 31

$190 through January 31
$95 through January 31
$237.50 through January 31
$237.50 through January 31

$600 through January 31

$143.50 through January 31
$332.50 through January 31

$332.50 through January 31

$850 through January 31
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