

		Name		
		Address		
	Pick Up Location			
		Phone		
Glastonbury—Beckett Farms		Email		
	Tuesdays Beckett Farms 3–6 pm			
\Most I	Hartford	Share Type and Sizes		
westr	Wednesdays			
П	Avalon Road, 3–6 pm	One Size		
	Thursdays Harvest Country Store, 4–7	☐ Tomato Share (Augus 1—September 14)	t \$300	\$237.50 through January 31
	pm	☐ Winter (November)	\$200	\$190 through January 31
		Half Shares		
Payment		Spring (June)	\$100	\$95 through January 31
Mail this completed form with a		Summer (July and August)	\$250	\$237.50 through January 31
check to:		Fall (September and October)	\$250	\$237.50 through January 31
Beckett Farms		☐ Bundle (Spring,	\$650	\$600 through January 31
1269 I	Main Street	Summer, Fall, Winter)	
Glasto	onbury, CT 06033			
		Full Shares		
or		Spring (June)	\$150	\$143.50 through January 31
		Summer (July and	\$350	\$332.50 through January 31
Visit b	eckettfarms.com/shop to	August)		
place your order online.		Fall (September and October)	\$350	\$332.50 through January 31
		Bundle (Spring,Summer, Fall, Winter)	\$900)	\$850 through January 31

Member Contact Info

2017 CSA Registration Member Contact Info

Office Use Only

⊢orm rec	eived and	l input
----------	-----------	---------

- ☐ Check received
- ☐ Added to email distribution list